QM13344
4xSPST (Single-Pole-Single-Throw Switch)
ADVANCE
D
QM13344 Product Brief 1 of 5 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
PRELIMINARY
Product Overview

• Band Switching
• Impedance Tuning
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QM13344SB 5-pc Sample Bag
QM13344SR 100-pc, 7” Reel
QM13344TR13 10000-pc, 13” Reel
QM13344DK
Design Kit with EVB and 5-pc
Sample Bag
PRELIMINARY
QM13344
4xSPST (Single-Pole-Single-Throw Switch)
QM13344 Product Brief 2 of 5 www.qorvo.com PRELIMINARY
Electrical Specifications
Nominal conditions unless specified otherwise.  VIO=1.8V, Temp=25C, 50Ω
Pin Configuration and Description
TOP VIEW